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OFFICE OF THE VILLAGE PANCHAYAT 

CORLIM 
Tiswadi-Goa 

Ref. No. VP/COR/20 Date: 

Proposed Construction of Residential cum Commercial Building in 
Survey No 22/23, Plot No.o9, of Corlim Vilage of Tiswadi Taluka, by 
Bhagat Reality Private Limited, 

Sr.No. Floor Reference Shop/Flat H. No. 
No. 
Shop-1 
Shop-2 284/1/1; Sh -2 
Shop 3 
Shop -4 
Shop- 5 |284/1/1; Sh -5 
Shop -6 284/1/1; Sh- 6 
Shop-7284/1/1; Sh 
Shop 8 

Shop-9 |284/1/1; Sh -9 
UG 1 284/1/1; UG - 1 

Yearly 
Tax 
390.00 Shop 

Shop 
Shop 
Shop 
Shop 
Shop 
Shop 

Shop 
Shop 

284/1/1; Sh -1 
420.00 

284/1/1; Sh-3 
284/1/1; Sh -4 

375.00 
375.00 
465.00 

4 

5 
375.00 
375.00 
420.00 284/1/1; Sh -8 

9 390.00 
1050.00 

Upper Ground 

Floor 
10 

11 Upper Ground 
Floor 

12 First Floor 

UG 2 284/1/1; UG - 2 1050.00 

|284/1/1; FF1 
284/1/1; FF-2 

284/1/1; FF-3 
284/1/1; FF- 4 

| 284/1/1; FF - 5 

284/1/1; SF - 1 

284/1/1; SF-2 
284/1/1; SF-3 
284/1/1; SF-4 

284/1/1; SF-5 
284/1/1;TF -1 
284/1/1;TF -2 

1040.00 
1040.00 
1020.00 
770.00 
1020.00 

FF 1 

13 First Floor FF 2 

14 First Floor FF 3 

15 First Floor FF 4 

FF: First Floor 
17 Second Floor 
18 Second Floor 

Second Floor 

16 
SF 

1040.00 

SF 2 
1040.00 

SF 3 
1020.00 

19 770.00 
1020.00 Second Floor 

21 1 Second Floor 

22 Third Floor 
23 ThirdFloor

SF 4 
SF 5 

| TF 
TF 2 

20 

1050.00 

1050.00 
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